034 - Henry County Schools

Description
Assets and Other Debits:
Assets:
Cash
Investments
Receivables
Interfund Receivables
Inventories
Other Assets
Fixed Assets
Construction In Progress
Other Debits:
Amounts Available
Amounts to be Provided
Other Debits
Total Assets and Other Debits:
Liabilities and Fund Equity:
Liabilities:
Claims Payable
Interfund Payable
Other Liabilities
Long-Term Liabilities
Total Liabilities:
Fund Equity:
Investments in General Fixed Assets
Contributed Capital
Reserved Fund Balance
Unreserved Fund balance
Total Fund Equity:
Total Liabilities and Fund Equity:

1/16/2019 11:43:51 AM

General

$2,588,673.28

$0.00

$0.00
$1,496.46
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$2,590,169.74

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$73,776.35
$2,516,393.39
$2,590,169.74
$2,590,169.74

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System
Combined Balance Sheet -- All Fund Types and Account Groups
For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 03

$1,118,735.36
$196,236.19

$56,308.48
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$1,371,280.03

($312,110.70)
$0.00
($312,110.70)

$0.00

$102,527.00
$1,580,863.73
$1,683,390.73
$1,371,280.03

Pulled from Production

GOVERNMENTAL
Special Debt
Revenue Service

$15,785,496.89

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$15,785,496.89

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$15,785,496.89
$15,785,496.89
$15,785,496.89

Capital
Projects

$110,272.10

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$110,272.10

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$110,272.10
$110,272.10
$110,272.10

PROPRIETARY
Enterp/
Internal

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

FIDUCIARY

Trust Agency

$308,851.08

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$308,851.08

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$308,851.08
$308,851.08
$308,851.08

Exhibit F-I-A

ACCOUNT
GROUPS
F/A L/T Dept

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$37,215,314.50

$100,939.31
$24,490,767.02

$61,807,020.83

$0.00
$24,591,706.33
$24,591,706.33

$37,215,314.50

$0.00
$0.00
$37,215,314.50
$61,807,020.83
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Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 03

034 - Henry County Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

1/16/2019 11:44:37 AM

General

$3,785,919.64
$220.00
$1,189,072.80
$14,172.16
$4,989,384.60

$2,699,975.79
$748,470.96
$419,205.16
$353,310.65
$240,124.50
$0.00

$0.00
$190,001.86
$4,651,088.92

$26,797.20
$160,527.32
($133,730.12)

$204,565.56
$2,385,604.18
$2,590,169.74

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$3,000.00
$1,140,969.82
$321,009.37
$19,708.00
$1,484,687.19

$319,341.75
$70,780.33
$13,034.40
$422,776.98
$63,045.53
$0.00

$0.00
$41,217.60
$930,196.59

$162,802.99
$10,878.67
$151,924.32

$706,414.92
$976,975.81
$1,683,390.73

Debt Service

$55,987.32
$0.00
$6,343.38
$0.00
$62,330.70

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$29,750.00
$704,019.39
$0.00
$733,769.39

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($671,438.69)
$16,456,935.58
$15,785,496.89

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$51,896.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$51,896.00

$0.00
$0.00
$9,242.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$9,242.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$42,654.00
$67,618.10
$110,272.10

$0.00
$0.00
$93,041.20
$0.00
$93,041.20

$8,383.84
$6,607.59
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$28,868.37
$43,859.80

$0.00
$4,944.14
($4,944.14)

$44,237.26
$264,613.82
$308,851.08

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$3,896,802.96
$1,141,189.82
$1,609,466.75

$33,880.16
$6,681,339.69

$3,027,701.38
$825,858.88
$441,481.56
$776,087.63
$303,170.03
$29,750.00
$704,019.39
$260,087.83
$6,368,156.70

$189,600.19
$176,350.13
$13,250.06

$326,433.05
$20,151,747.49
$20,478,180.54
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Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

034 - Henry County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

1/16/2019 11:45:31 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$15,367,347.00
$1,000.00
$3,478,690.00
$0.00
$18,847,037.00

$11,022,017.64
$2,968,047.33
$1,397,145.24
$1,316,347.00
$1,106,944.94
$0.00

$0.00
$800,300.36
$18,610,802.51

$153,935.00
$375,000.00
($221,065.00)

$15,169.49
$2,177,309.56
$2,192,479.05

GENERAL

Actual

$3,785,919.64
$220.00
$1,189,072.80
$14,172.16
$4,989,384.60

$2,699,975.79
$748,470.96
$419,205.16
$353,310.65
$240,124.50
$0.00

$0.00
$190,001.86
$4,651,088.92

$26,797.20
$160,527.32
($133,730.12)

$204,565.56
$2,385,604.18
$2,590,169.74

For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 03

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($11,581,427.36)
($780.00)
($2,289,617.20)
$14,172.16
($13,857,652.40)

$8,322,041.85
$2,219,576.37
$977,940.08
$963,036.35
$866,820.44
$0.00

$0.00
$610,298.50
$13,959,713.59

($127,137.80)
$214,472.68
$87,334.88

$189,396.07
$208,294.62
$397,690.69

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$4,800.00
$2,945,947.26
$1,019,480.00
$32,000.00
$4,002,227.26

$1,437,481.34
$470,788.59
$112,248.00
$1,837,500.00
$263,119.83
$1,304.00
$0.00
$179,084.50
$4,301,526.26

$416,994.00
$31,934.00
$385,060.00

$85,761.00
$897,486.00
$983,247.00

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$3,000.00
$1,140,969.82
$321,009.37
$19,708.00
$1,484,687.19

$319,341.75
$70,780.33
$13,034.40
$422,776.98
$63,045.53
$0.00

$0.00
$41,217.60
$930,196.59

$162,802.99
$10,878.67
$151,924.32

$706,414.92
$976,975.81
$1,683,390.73

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($1,800.00)
($1,804,977.44)
($698,470.63)
($12,292.00)
($2,517,540.07)

$1,118,139.59
$400,008.26
$99,213.60
$1,414,723.02
$200,074.30
$1,304.00
$0.00
$137,866.90
$3,371,329.67

($254,191.01)
$21,055.33
($233,135.68)

$620,653.92
$79,489.81
$700,143.73
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Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

034 - Henry County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Debt Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

1/16/2019 11:46:19 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

DEBT SERVICE
Budget Actual
$647,767.00 $55,987.32
$0.00 $0.00
$130,560.00 $6,343.38
$0.00 $0.00
$778,327.00 $62,330.70
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$119,000.00 $29,750.00
$1,111,202.30 $704,019.39
$0.00 $0.00
$1,230,202.30 $733,769.39
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
($451,875.30) ($671,438.69)
$15,000.00 $16,456,935.58
($436,875.30) $15,785,496.89

For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 03

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($591,779.68)
$0.00
($124,216.62)
$0.00
($715,996.30)

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$89,250.00
$407,182.91
$0.00
$496,432.91

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($219,563.39)
$16,441,935.58
$16,222,372.19

Pulled from Production

CAPITAL PROJECTS

Budget

$179,858.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$179,858.00

$0.00

$0.00
$9,242.00
$155,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$164,242.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$15,616.00
$0.00
$15,616.00

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$51,896.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$51,896.00

$0.00
$0.00
$9,242.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$9,242.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$42,654.00
$67,618.10
$110,272.10

Exhibit F-11I-B

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($127,962.00)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($127,962.00)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$155,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$155,000.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$27,038.00
$67,618.10
$94,656.10
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Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

034 - Henry County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

1/16/2019 11:47:01 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$335,766.00 $93,041.20
$0.00 $0.00
$335,766.00 $93,041.20
$118,282.00 $8,383.84
$50,452.00 $6,607.59
$13,705.00 $0.00
$1,143.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$111,755.00 $28,868.37
$295,337.00 $43,859.80
$5,743.00 $0.00
$21,617.00 $4,944.14
($15,874.00) ($4,944.14)
$24,555.00 $44,237.26
$252,951.00 $264,613.82
$277,506.00 $308,851.08

For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 03

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
($242,724.80)
$0.00
($242,724.80)

$109,898.16
$43,844.41
$13,705.00
$1,143.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$82,886.63
$251,477.20

($5,743.00)
$16,672.86
$10,929.86

$19,682.26
$11,662.82
$31,345.08

Pulled from Production

Budget

$16,199,772.00
$2,946,947.26
$4,964,496.00
$32,000.00
$24,143,215.26

$12,577,780.98
$3,489,287.92
$1,532,340.24
$3,309,990.00
$1,370,064.77
$120,304.00
$1,111,202.30
$1,091,139.86
$24,602,110.07

$576,672.00
$428,551.00
$148,121.00

($310,773.81)
$3,342,746.56
$3,031,972.75

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$3,896,802.96
$1,141,189.82
$1,609,466.75

$33,880.16
$6,681,339.69

$3,027,701.38
$825,858.88
$441,481.56
$776,087.63
$303,170.03
$29,750.00
$704,019.39
$260,087.83
$6,368,156.70

$189,600.19
$176,350.13
$13,250.06

$326,433.05

$20,151,747.49
$20,478,180.54

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($12,302,969.04)
($1,805,757.44)
($3,355,029.25)

$1,880.16

($17,461,875.57)

$9,550,079.60
$2,663,429.04
$1,090,858.68
$2,533,902.37
$1,066,894.74
$90,554.00
$407,182.91
$831,052.03
$18,233,953.37

($387,071.81)
$252,200.87
($134,870.94)

$637,206.86
$16,809,000.93
$17,446,207.79
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